High Individual Placings

Place

Contestant Name

Team Name

Tie Breakers

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Samantha Clanton
Baxter Harrod
Brandon Baker
Jody Wilson
Justin Rinehart
Kinder Harlow
Hannah McDonald
Tyler Hamilton
Allyson Morlan
Alexis Harness
Hunter McClellan
Scott Adams
Hanna Bryant
Jacob Norswothy
Sarah Caldwell
Kalie Seagraves
Caleb Sherrill
Kinsey Watkins
Alondra Rich
Logan Strickland
Keith Petty
A'Kay Wardlaw
Emily Williams

Ethan Drift Hendrix

Bradley & Faulkner Co

Bradley County 4-H

292

292

Little River County 4-H 290

Little River County 4-H 289

Calhoun County 4-H

288

Washington County 4-H 1 287

Union County 4-H

Benton County 4-H

285

284

Washington County 4-H 2 284

Faulkner County 4-H

Sebastian County 4-H

281

279

Washington County 4-H 2 278

Calhoun County 4-H

276

Washington County 4-H 1 274

White County 4-H 1
Randolph County 4-H
Scott County 4-H

Faulkner County 4-H

274

272

271

271

Washington County 4-H 2 270

Calhoun County 4-H
Baxter County 4-H
Bradley County 4-H
Bradley County 4-H

White County 4-H 1

267

267

265

265

265

141

139

127

120

130

129

134

119

126

113

140

130

118



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Mason Reed

Bailey Stubbs
Trey Britt

James Hudson
Brody Smith

Ali Hollingsworth
Marissa Williams
Alex Stark

Keegan Bradberry
Jeffrey Marley
Sarah Allbritton
Isaac Gauvey
Brittany Luttrell
Jacob Marley
Colte Mosher
Austin Williamson
Aubrey Hargett
Aaron Morris
Julie Thompson
John Dillard
Draven Bryars
Bethany Barnett
Rebecca Wood
Wyatt Mosher
Stephanie Williams
Breanne Gibson

Hunter Hanry

Randolph County 4-H

Stone County 4-H

Garland County 4-H
Garland County 4-H
Sevier County 4-H

Bradley County 4-H

Faulkner County 4-H

Faulkner County 4-H

Benton County 4-H

Washington County 4-H 1

Bradley & Faulkner Co

White County 4-H 1

Randolph County 4-H

Washington County 4-H 1

Pope County 4-H

Randolph County 4-H

Union County 4-H

Sevier County 4-H

Craighead County 4-H

Union County 4-H
Lonoke County 4-H

Stone County 4-H

Little River County 4-H

Pope County 4-H
White County 4-H 1
Garland County 4-H

Union County 4-H

265

265

265

264

264

263

263

263

258

256

255

254

251

251

251

251

250

249

248

243

243

242

241

233

232

231

224

117

115

112

50

140

137

131

133

130

115

101

123

108



52

53

54

55

56

Holly Moore

Makhala Butler
Miles Hamilton
Mallory Perkins

Jaimee Clark

Stone County 4-H
Lonoke County 4-H
Benton County 4-H
Lonoke County 4-H

Stone County 4-H

218

217

196

194

177



